
PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Esecuzione 1 Esecuzione 2
ESPOSITO GRETA ANGELINI GRETA MANCUSO EVA 25/02/2003 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 10 8,5 8,4 8,45 18,45
VIOLA ELISA PEZZONI VITTORIA TORELLA CHIARA 15/09/2004 POL. DIAZ ACCADEMY – MILANO 10 8 7,7 7,85 17,85
NATALE CHIARA FIORELLI LAURA TOGNI GIADA 15/02/2001 A.S.D. NUOVO INCONTRO – MILANO 9 8,6 8,5 8,55 17,55
PISANO GIORGIA FACHINATO GEMMA IMPARATO ILARIA 25/06/2001 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 8 8,4 8,4 8,4 16,4

PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Esecuzione 1 Esecuzione 2
SELVA CAROLINA ALBANESE GIULIA GARBAGNATI ARIANNA 04/02/2003 A.S.D. GEA LENTATE – MONZA BRIANZA 10 9 8,7 1,6 8,85 20,45
SILVA VIRIGINIA CERNIGLIARO MIRIAM SACCO ASIA 07/09/2000 ASD NUOVO INCONTRO – MILANO 10 8,8 8,6 1,6 8,7 20,3
FIORELLA MONICA BARINA VERONICA SACCHETTI GIULIA 26/09/1997 ASD NUOVO INCONTRO – MILANO 10 8,7 8,6 1,6 8,65 20,25
PIACENTINO CAMILLA QUARTIERI MARGHERITA CANGIALOSI FRANCESCA 28/07/2000 POL. DIAZ ACCADEMY – MILANO 10 8,7 8,4 1,6 8,55 20,15
CALUBINI STEFANIA ROLFI ARIANNA VISCONTI VITTORIA 18/02/1999 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 – BRESCIA 10 8,6 8,4 1,6 8,5 20,1
GALLI ALICE ANDREANI BIANCA BELLANI LUISA 28/01/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA AIRONE – MANTOVA 10 8,5 8,4 1,6 8,45 20,05
MASCENA ALICE ANDREANI BIANCA ROSSI NOEMI 24/04/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA AIRONE – MANTOVA 10 8,2 8,1 1,6 8,15 19,75
VIVALDINI SARA TRECCANI GRETA RAGAZZONI ELISABETTA 21/12/1998 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 – BRESCIA 10 7,9 7,8 1,6 7,85 19,45
PEPICELLI JENNIFER CARDILLO GAIA JIMENEZ VELEZ BECKY DARLETT 22/10/2002 ARCI AMICI 72 ASD – GENOVA 10 7,8 7,8 1,6 7,8 19,4
BONATO VALERIA TUNINETTI MELISSA MODARELLI GAIA 23/09/1996 A.S.D. KINEO – PINEROLO 10 7,9 7,6 1,6 7,75 19,35
ESPOSITO SILVANA SCIANDRA VERONICA FRANCO GRETA 10/04/2002 POLISPORTIVA A.G.I. ASD – SAVONA 10 7,7 7,5 1,6 7,6 19,2
CHIANALINO SERENA BATTISTI REBECCA BATTISTI CECILIA 04/08/1999 A.S.D. KINEO – PINEROLO 10 7,3 7,2 1,8 7,25 19,05
VALSECCHI ALSESSANDRA MONDELLI CHIARA TOCCANNE CAROLINA 25/03/2002 A.S.D. GEA LENTATE – MONZA BRIANZA 9,4 7,6 7,4 1,6 7,5 18,5
GROSSI AURORA GUZZON ALICE PETRICCA FRANCESCA 29/05/1997 A.S.D. M-B IL GECO – LODI #VALORE! #VALORE! ### ###

FUORI CLASSIFICA
PANORI ANNA RONDONI AURORA CARLINI VALENTINA 14/08/2002 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA
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                      Campionato Nazionale 6/7 Giugno 2014 Lentate sul Seveso (MB)                                   
2° CATEGORIA TRIO



PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Esecuzione 1 Esecuzione 2
GUERRESI GIADA BONAZZOLI SILVIA DONAERA ALICE 28/05/1999 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 – BRESCIA 10 8,5 8,5 2,2 8,5 20,7
LEONI SERENA PORRO ALESSANDRA RONZONI GIULIA 07/04/2000 ASD G.E.A. - MONZA BRIANZA 10 8,5 8,2 2,2 8,35 20,55
NAVA ELENA TOPPI VALENTINA GRANOZIO MATILDE 23/03/1998 ASD G.E.A. - MONZA BRIANZA 10 8,3 8,3 2,2 8,3 20,5
BERBERIO GIULIA FELICE AGOSTINA BRUNELLI LUCREZIA 16/08/2000 ASD NUOVO INCONTRO – MILANO 10 8,3 8,2 2,2 8,25 20,45
PAGANONI GIADA PERGETTI SUSANNA MUZZANA IRENE 27/03/1998 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI – MILANO 10 8,2 8,2 2,2 8,2 20,4
GUERRESI GIADA TONONI DEBORA DONAERA ALICE 16/10/1999 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 – BRESCIA 10 8,2 8,1 2,2 8,15 20,35

BRUZZONE NELI BUIZZA LUCIA BARONE SOFIA 24/03/2001 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 10 8,3 8,2 2,1 8,25 20,35
TOPPI MARINA COLOMBO MARGHERITA BASILICO SOFIA 30/01/2001 ASD G.E.A. - MONZA BRIANZA 10 8,1 8,1 2,2 8,1 20,3
CONSENTINO MARTINA GUARINI SARA MARCOSANO CHIARA 08/06/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE – LODI 10 8,1 8,1 2,2 8,1 20,3

DAVICO LUCIA BONANSEA ELISABETTA CHIABRANDO CATERINA 06/05/1999 A.S.D. KINEO – PINEROLO 10 8 7,8 2,2 7,9 20,1
CORNALBA VALENTINA ZANDALASINI MARTINA SICONOLFI ALESSIA 04/04/2001 ASD E.CO. - MILANO 9,7 8,3 8,1 2,2 8,2 20,1

MAROSSERO JULIE CHIANALINO CAROLA COLLINO NOEMI 31/01/1997 A.S.D. KINEO – PINEROLO 10 7,9 7,8 2,2 7,85 20,05

RONCHETTO ARIANNA MASSARI ALICE GALBIATI VALENTINA 28/09/1999 ARCI AMICI 72 ASD – GENOVA 10 7,9 7,9 2,1 7,9 20

CHIESA GAIA ANELLI CHIARA MERCURIO MARTINA 08/06/2001 A.S.D. SPORTIME – LODI 10 7,8 7,7 2,2 7,75 19,95

LAGORIO GIULIA BONANSEA ELISABETTA PROITTO CHIARA 23/09/1998 A.S.D. KINEO – PINEROLO 10 7,9 7,6 2,2 7,75 19,95
CAMEDDA GIULIA PIGONI VERONICA PEREZ ALONA 12/11/1997 G.S.D. CONIGLIANO 10 7,8 7,5 2,2 7,65 19,85
MEMBRI GIULIA TAVEGGIA SOFIA MARCOSANO CHIARA 04/08/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE – LODI 10 7,8 7,5 2,2 7,65 19,85

MIGLIO ANIKA BUSO FEDERICA ROCCA ALEXANDRA 06/04/2004 A.S.D. OLEGGIO 10 7,7 7,5 2,2 7,6 19,8
FAVIA SERENA FERRARO LOREDANA CARLINI FRANCESCA 13/05/2001 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 9,7 7,9 7,8 2 7,85 19,55

PISATI MARTINA ANGELORO GAIA MERCURIO NICOLE 10/10/2001 A.S.D. SPORTIME – LODI 10 7,3 7,3 2,2 7,3 19,5

MAROSSERO JULIE LAGORIO GIULIA CHIABRANDO CATERINA 31/01/1997 A.S.D. KINEO – PINEROLO 10 7,3 7,2 2,2 7,25 19,45
BADINI FEDERICA MATIES ANDREEA CHIESA AURORA 29/04/1997 S.S.D. ATHENA 2 – LODI #VALORE! #VALORE! ### ###
BADINI FEDERICA MATIES ANDREEA PIACENTINI SARA 29/04/1997 S.S.D. ATHENA 2 – LODI #VALORE! #VALORE! ### ###

KOVACEVIC ALEXANDRA GAGLIOLO BUA 21/06/1999 U.S. VILLANOVESE – SAVONA #VALORE! #VALORE! ### ###

FUORI CLASSIFICA
PAGANI MIREA ROCCA ALEXANDRA DELLAVALLE NICOLE 19/05/2003 A.S.D. OLEGGIO

PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Esecuzione 1 Esecuzione 2

BELLAZZECCA LAURA CAMPI GIULIA CAPPELLETTI SABRINA 28/05/1995 A.S.D. GEA LENTATE – MONZA BRIANZA 10 8,8 8,6 3,1 8,7 21,8

SQUATTRITI MARGHERITA SFORZA SOFIA MAZZITELLI MARIA TERESA 06/06/1993 POL. DIAZ ACCADEMY – MILANO 10 8,6 8,5 3,1 8,55 21,65

GIANOTTI FRANCESCA MINELLI SILVIA STEFANONI MARTA 20/12/1996 A.S.D. NUOVO LAGO ISEO – BRESCIA 10 8,6 8,4 3,1 8,5 21,6

CROCE SILVIA GRANDI ILARIA CARDINALE – BEATRICE 13/03/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE – LODI 10 8,4 8,2 3,1 8,3 21,4

CICCARELLO BARBARA VIVIANI GIULIA MICALE ALESSIA 03/12/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA AIRONE – MANTOVA 10 8,3 8,2 3,1 8,25 21,35

GALASSO ERIKA PETROSILLO ELENA PODESTA' ALICE 10/11/1998 ASD E.CO. - MILANO 10 8,2 8,2 3,1 8,2 21,3

ROSSI MEL LUCREZIA SORDI CAMILLA ZANONCELLI MIRIAM 02/09/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE – LODI 10 8,3 8 3,1 8,15 21,25

GALLI ARIANNA MENTANA MICHELA COLOMBINI MICHELA 18/01/1996 ASD NUOVO INCONTRO – MILANO 10 8,1 8,1 3,1 8,1 21,2
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CLAUSI JESSICA BUIZZA ISABELLA FRANCHINI GAIA 08/06/1998 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 10 7,9 7,9 3,1 7,9 21

SAVINO MICHELLE CAMBARERI MICHELA ENRICO VERONICA 15/10/1999 POLISPORTIVA A.G.I. ASD – SAVONA 10 7,9 7,8 3,1 7,85 20,95

CALANDRA GIULIA NOSSA VIRGINIA BILETI ALICE 06/10/1998 A.S.D. OLEGGIO 10 7,8 7,8 3,1 7,8 20,9

ARRIGONI CAMILLA RANCAN MONICA CALANDRA GIULIA 06/10/1998 A.S.D. OLEGGIO 10 7,7 7,4 3 7,55 20,55

CENTINI ELISABETTA GIOVANELLI ALLEGRA MASCHIO GIULIA 20/11/1996 POL. DIAZ ACCADEMY – MILANO 10 7,4 7,3 3,1 7,35 20,45

BUIZZA ISABELLA BARIO LINDA RONDONI AZZURRA 25/03/1999 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 9,7 7,3 7,2 3 7,25 19,95

PAPARELLO FRANCESCA PETROSILLO ELENA SIMONATI MARGHERITA 10/11/1998 ASD E.CO. - MILANO #VALORE! #VALORE! ### ###

PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Esecuzione 1 Esecuzione 2
SERVENTI FRANCESCA ROSSO ELISA LUCARELLI GIADA 10/07/1999 U.S. VILLANOVESE – SAVONA 10 8,5 8,2 10 8,35 28,35
AMMATUNA LUCIA VIANINI CAMILLA DEL CARLO ALICE 27/04/1999 POL. DIAZ ACCADEMY – MILANO 10 8,2 8,1 10 8,15 28,15
CAMPI ALICE CAMPI ILARIA NEPITELLI MATILDE 05/10/1999 A.S.D. GEA LENTATE – MONZA BRIANZA 10 8,1 7,8 10 7,95 27,95
GATTI DEBORAH CASTELLANI MELISSA CIOFFI BEATRICE 13/04/1993 ASD E.CO. - MILANO 10 8 7,7 10 7,85 27,85
RIGOLONE GIULIA BAGGI BEATRICE QUAGLIARELLA GIULIA 10/04/2000 POL. DIAZ ACCADEMY – MILANO 10 7,7 7,7 10 7,7 27,7
MARIN GIULIA ROGGERONE GIULIA MARIOTTI SARA 05/05/1993 ARCI AMICI 72 ASD – GENOVA 10 7,8 7,5 10 7,65 27,65
ZANINI GIULIA SANNA FRANCESCA CANTATORE JENNIFER 20/02/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE -LODI 10 7,5 7,5 10 7,5 27,5
MICOLI CHIARA MUNER CAROLINA CERVIO GIADA 27/03/1998 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI – MILANO 10 7,6 7,1 10 7,35 27,35
ROCCA ROBERTA CALI' NICOLE CASELLA NOEMI 04/12/1991 POLISPORTIVA A.G.I. ASD – SAVONA 10 6,8 6,7 10 6,75 26,75
DONNADIO LUDOVICA DURANDO BEATRICE GAVEGLIO LARA 04/06/2000 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 10 6 5,8 10 5,9 25,9
GAVEGLIO GIADA MARTINOTTI SVEVA OLIVIERI SOFIA 05/07/1999 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 10 6,2 6 9,7 6,1 25,8
BONDIOLI MARINA ZUBBI CLARA VISANI NICOLE 02/06/1997 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 – BRESCIA 9,1 6,9 6,8 9 6,85 24,95

PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Esecuzione 1 Esecuzione 2
TJEGULLA COLOMBO VALSECCHI 27/02/1997 A.S.D. GEA LENTATE – MONZA BRIANZA 10 8,5 8,5 10 8,5 28,5
LO PASSO SIMONA POLITO CELESTE PORRO GIULIA 23/12/1996 A.S.D. GEA LENTATE – MONZA BRIANZA 10 8,3 8,3 10 8,3 28,3
TAVERNA MARTA COTTARDO ANNACHIARA ISOLERI VIRGINIA 27/02/1997 U.S. VILLANOVESE – SAVONA 10 8,1 8,1 10 8,1 28,1
LUCA DORIANA DELLISOLA LAURA RICCI CHRISTEL 05/11/1991 POLISPORTIVA A.G.I. ASD – SAVONA 10 7,9 7,8 10 7,85 27,85
VIANINI OLIMPIA VALERI GIULIA BORINGHIERI ENRICA 27/06/1996 POL. DIAZ ACCADEMY – MILANO 10 7,8 7,6 10 7,7 27,7
FERRARIO CHIARA CREMASCOLI CHIARA CUCCU GAIA 03/05/1997 ASD E.CO. - MILANO 10 7,9 7,4 10 7,65 27,65
FANCIULLACCI MELISSA DELLAPINA ELENA MENEGHEL GIADA 13/12/1996 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 10 7,6 7,3 10 7,45 27,45
ZANINI GIULIA BERTIN GIULIA BRAVI SARA 11/04/1992 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE – LODI 9,7 7,7 7,5 10 7,6 27,3
BOSSINA GIULIA CALLEA MARIKA CIAN CHIARA 09/03/1993 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 10 6,7 6,7 10 6,7 26,7
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DAMILANO SARA TUMSICH MARTINA GALLICET GIULIA 28/01/1998 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 9,7 6,8 6,8 10 6,8 26,5
STABELLINI VALENTINA LAURO MARTINA OLIVIERI MARTINA 31/12/1997 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 10 6,5 6,4 10 6,45 26,45
PRISCO SIMONA BACCI ANNA BATAVIA COSTANZA 03/12/1996 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 9,7 6,4 6 10 6,2 25,9
MALERBA GIULIA BELLOMO SARA CANNISTRARO CHIARA 18/01/1997 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI – MILANO #VALORE! #VALORE! ### ###

PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Esecuzione 1 Esecuzione 2
LO PASSO SIMONA POLITO CELESTE PORRO GIULIA 23/12/1996 A.S.D. GEA LENTATE – MONZA BRIANZA 10 8,4 8,3 9,7 8,35 28,05
FANCIULLACCI MELISSA DELLAPINA ELENA MENEGHEL GIADA 13/12/1996 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 10 7,9 7,7 9,7 7,8 27,5
FERRARIO CHIARA CREMASCOLI CHIARA CUCCU GAIA 03/05/1997 ASD E.CO. - MILANO 10 7,6 7,1 10 7,35 27,35
LUCA DORIANA DELLISOLA LAURA RICCI CHRISTEL 05/11/1991 POLISPORTIVA A.G.I. ASD – SAVONA 9,7 7,5 7,4 10 7,45 27,15
VIANINI OLIMPIA VALERI GIULIA BORINGHIERI ENRICA 27/06/1996 POL. DIAZ ACCADEMY – MILANO 10 7,6 7,2 9,7 7,4 27,1
BOSSINA GIULIA CALLEA MARIKA CIAN CHIARA 09/03/1993 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 10 7,1 6,9 10 7 27
DAMILANO SARA TUMSICH MARTINA GALLICET GIULIA 28/01/1998 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 10 7 6,8 10 6,9 26,9
TAVERNA MARTA COTTARDO ANNACHIARA ISOLERI VIRGINIA 27/02/1997 U.S. VILLANOVESE – SAVONA 10 7,7 7,6 9 7,65 26,65
PRISCO SIMONA BACCI ANNA BATAVIA COSTANZA 03/12/1996 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 10 6,1 5,6 10 5,85 25,85
TJEGULLA COLOMBO VALSECCHI 27/02/1997 A.S.D. GEA LENTATE – MONZA BRIANZA 9 6,8 6,8 9,7 6,8 25,5
ZANINI GIULIA BERTIN GIULIA BRAVI SARA 11/04/1992 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE – LODI 10 4,8 4,6 10 4,7 24,7
STABELLINI VALENTINA LAURO MARTINA OLIVIERI MARTINA 31/12/1997 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 3 9 9 6 9 18
MALERBA GIULIA BELLOMO SARA CANNISTRARO CHIARA 18/01/1997 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI – MILANO #VALORE! #VALORE! ### ###

PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Totale Statico
LO PASSO SIMONA POLITO CELESTE PORRO GIULIA 23/12/1996 A.S.D. GEA LENTATE – MONZA BRIANZA 20 28,3 19,7 28,05 56,35
LUCA DORIANA DELLISOLA LAURA RICCI CHRISTEL 05/11/1991 POLISPORTIVA A.G.I. ASD – SAVONA 20 27,85 19,7 27,15 55
FERRARIO CHIARA CREMASCOLI CHIARA CUCCU GAIA 03/05/1997 ASD E.CO. - MILANO 20 27,65 20 27,35 55
FANCIULLACCI MELISSA DELLAPINA ELENA MENEGHEL GIADA 13/12/1996 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 20 27,45 19,7 27,5 54,95
VIANINI OLIMPIA VALERI GIULIA BORINGHIERI ENRICA 27/06/1996 POL. DIAZ ACCADEMY – MILANO 20 27,7 19,7 27,1 54,8
TAVERNA MARTA COTTARDO ANNACHIARA ISOLERI VIRGINIA 27/02/1997 U.S. VILLANOVESE – SAVONA 20 28,1 19 26,65 54,75
TJEGULLA COLOMBO VALSECCHI 27/02/1997 A.S.D. GEA LENTATE – MONZA BRIANZA 20 28,5 18,7 25,5 54
BOSSINA GIULIA CALLEA MARIKA CIAN CHIARA 09/03/1993 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 20 26,7 20 27 53,7
DAMILANO SARA TUMSICH MARTINA GALLICET GIULIA 28/01/1998 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 19,7 26,5 20 26,9 53,4
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ZANINI GIULIA BERTIN GIULIA BRAVI SARA 11/04/1992 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE – LODI 19,7 27,3 20 24,7 52
PRISCO SIMONA BACCI ANNA BATAVIA COSTANZA 03/12/1996 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 19,7 25,9 20 25,85 51,75
STABELLINI VALENTINA LAURO MARTINA OLIVIERI MARTINA 31/12/1997 A.S.D. ROSA DEI VENTI – TORINO 20 26,45 9 18 44,45
MALERBA GIULIA BELLOMO SARA CANNISTRARO CHIARA 18/01/1997 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI – MILANO 0

PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Esecuzione 1 Esecuzione 2
MANARA ARIANNA DE PONTE ALICE MINORINI FRANCESCA 13/10/1994 ASD NUOVO INCONTRO – MILANO 10 8 8 10 8 28
FANCELLO CHIARA SERRI GIORGIA SERRI SARAH 28/11/1992 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 10 7,5 7 9,7 7,25 26,95
SAVINO SARA RUCCO MICHELA TURBATI CHIARA 27/12/1997 ARCI AMICI 72 ASD – GENOVA 10 6,7 6,7 10 6,7 26,7
SCHIANCHI VITTORIA SCHIVO ILARIA GALLO MARIACHIARA 27/03/1996 U.S. VILLANOVESE – SAVONA 10 7,7 7,7 10 7,7 27,7
BORRELLO ELOISE LETTIERI SARA ALAMPI IRENE 23/05/1991 POLISPORTIVA A.G.I. ASD – SAVONA 10 7,9 7,8 10 7,85 27,85

PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Esecuzione 1 Esecuzione 2
MANARA ARIANNA DE PONTE ALICE MINORINI FRANCESCA 13/10/1994 ASD NUOVO INCONTRO – MILANO 10 8,1 8,1 10 8,1 28,1
FANCELLO CHIARA SERRI GIORGIA SERRI SARAH 28/11/1992 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 10 7,7 7,6 10 7,65 27,65
SAVINO SARA RUCCO MICHELA TURBATI CHIARA 27/12/1997 ARCI AMICI 72 ASD – GENOVA 10 7 6,6 9,7 6,8 26,5
SCHIANCHI VITTORIA SCHIVO ILARIA GALLO MARIACHIARA 27/03/1996 U.S. VILLANOVESE – SAVONA 10 8,2 8,1 10 8,15 28,15
BORRELLO ELOISE LETTIERI SARA ALAMPI IRENE 23/05/1991 POLISPORTIVA A.G.I. ASD – SAVONA 10 9 8,8 10 8,9 28,9

PORTEUR 1° PORTEUR 2° VOLTIGEUR Data di nascita SOCIETA' Totale Statico
BORRELLO ELOISE LETTIERI SARA ALAMPI IRENE 23/05/1991 POLISPORTIVA A.G.I. ASD – SAVONA 20 27,85 20 28,9 56,75
MANARA ARIANNA DE PONTE ALICE MINORINI FRANCESCA 13/10/1994 ASD NUOVO INCONTRO – MILANO 20 28 20 28,1 56,1
SCHIANCHI VITTORIA SCHIVO ILARIA GALLO MARIACHIARA 27/03/1996 U.S. VILLANOVESE – SAVONA 20 27,7 20 28,15 55,85
FANCELLO CHIARA SERRI GIORGIA SERRI SARAH 28/11/1992 A.S.D. COGOLETO – GENOVA 19,7 26,95 20 27,65 54,6
SAVINO SARA RUCCO MICHELA TURBATI CHIARA 27/12/1997 ARCI AMICI 72 ASD – GENOVA 20 26,7 19,7 26,5 53,2
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